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Event-No. I19

50m Breaststroke Women -

Open Class

A-Final

Kirsten Bruhn

Karina Lauridsen

Verena Schott

Amalie @stergaard Vinther
Cecilie Kristiansen
Jennifer Assmann

Chantal Molenkamp

Vera Thamm

N AWM

Final

1969(SB5) GER
1976(SB3) DEN
1989(SB5) GER
1995(SB7) DEN
1990(SB2) DEN
1994(SB8) GER
1990(SB9) NED
1990(SB2) GER

Germany

Swim Team Esbjerg
Germany

Thisted Svgmmeklub
Ringsted HIF
Germany

Nederlands

Team BSNW Germany

00:44,97
01:02,42
00:50,82
00:50,97
01:34,82
00:45,00
00:42,99
01:41,48

993
943
732
643
628
582
576
549
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